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Organização Modalidade

Associação Grupo: Juvenil

Nome da Prova Escalão: Sub16

Data Pontuação JuvC(64)

Local Prova nº/Nível 25285/C

Est Lic Clube Class. Nome

47882

47882 CTP 28 Afonso Cortez 84037

84037 GCST 67 António Godinho Afonso Cortez

1 António Godinho 56713

- - - Bye 63596

- - - Bye 2 Bernardo Pires

56713 David Canavezes

98792 ACTM 78 Carlos Ramoa 63596 6-2 6-2

63552 ACTM 152 Duarte Teixeira Bernardo Pires

2 David Canavezes 85846

56713 ETM 144 Bernardo Pires 6-3 6-3 84039

63596 ETM David Canavezes Duarte Silva

56823 2 João Lopes

87289 CTV Bruno Rodrigues 82929 6-3 1-6 10-8

85925 CTV Gonçalo Lima Guilherme Lima

2 Tiago Almeida 85846

56823 CTV 233 Guilherme Lima 6-2 6-3 84039

82929 CSNA 156 Tiago Almeida 2 Duarte Silva

85846 João Lopes

70093 CTB Tomás Mendes 84039 6-3 6-4

63379 CTB José Ferreira Duarte Silva

2 João Lopes

85846 GCST 82 Duarte Silva 7-6(6) 6-0

84039 GCST 49 João Lopes Liliana Alves

2 FPT

Class. Lucky Losers FC

28

67

82

49
2

Duarte Silva

Quadro Principal 8 - PARES

Cabeças de Série

1

2

47,5

65,5
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João Lopes

António Godinho

Afonso Cortez

5

6

7

8 CS

Viana do Castelo

Clube de Ténis Viana

ATPorto

Torneio Cidade de Viana- CTV

De 21 a 22 de Dezembro de 2013

CS

23-12-2013

12:25


